Afternoon Route 15

508/521 Main

510 Millie
Millie/4th
4th/Vulcan

307 5th St (Daycare)
Prospect/West A
518 West A
609/612 West A
1008 West A
1300/1303 West A
405 Harding

719 Harding

1003 West B

614 West B

305 West B

404 Hamilton

129 Rexford

633 Marquette
577 Dickinson
Brookfield/Bluff
901 Olympic

909 Turner/917 Turner
313 Westwood
Lane/Everton

531 Everton
Breen/Grant
Breen/Case
Breen/Lawrence
Breen/Sterling
Breen/Birch
Maple/Sagola
Sagola/Newton
612 W Sagola

430 Breen

833 Withworth
Withworth/Elizabeth
Elizabeth/Sagola
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3:48
3:49
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3:52
3:53
3:54
3:57
3:58
3:58
4:01
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4:03
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4:08
4:08



4665 Wabash
River/Cox

645 Bluff

Bluff/Clark

Big 10

Sheer Perfection
N2624 Lake Antoine Rd
N3054 Fumee Lake
W8008 Aurora

520 Lake Antoine Rd

4:15
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4:17
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4:28



